BE
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

29 =  21/2"
30 =  3"
Artikel- u. Bestellangaben: z.B. BE121025
= Schrägsitzventil, Messing, Handrad, Innengewinde: 1"
Ordering example: e.g. BE121025
= Inclined seat valve, brass, handwheel, female B.S.P. thread: 1"
5. Digit
Operation
6. Digit
Options
3.+ 4. Digit
Material
Body / seal
1.+ 2. Digit
Product
7.+ 8. Digit
Connection size
(acc. to DIN 2999)
1 = Handwheel 0 = Female threadBE =
Inclined seat valve
12 =
Brass / NBR+EPDM
22 =  3/8"
23 =  1/2"
24 =  3/4"
25 =  1"
26 =  11/4"
27 =  11/2"
28 =  2"
29 =  21/2"
30 =  3"
A M H L kg
3/8 14 78 65 0,20
1/2 14 78 65 0,25
3/4 16 84 75 0,35
1 20 108 90 0,65
11/4 27 135 110 1,15
11/2 30 148 120 1,30
2 38 177 150 2,50
21/2 42,5 195 180 3,60
3 50 240 210 6,10
Abmessungen / Dimension :
Hinweis